V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
VPFLOWSCOPE M
Your next step in gas flow measurement
2 | CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2400
The Internet of things / Industry 4.0 is rapidly transforming our world. Production becomes
smart, intelligent and autonomous. Production lines will make their own decisions and human
intervention will only be needed when things go wrong. The VPFlowScope M can be seamlessly
integrated into VPVision, which offers a complete monitoring solution for compressed air and

measurement capabilities,
add the VPSensorCartridge
P220 for pipe diameters of 1"
up to 3" to your Start Kit.
8 | CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2400
Order codes and accessories
Models and start kit
Our VPFlowScope M products will be supplied including compression fitting with integrated safety cable, 5 m. cable
for power, RS485, 4..20mA and mini USB cable.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowScope M Auditor Start Kit VPM.T001.D011.KIT
350 length, bi-directional
Display
+ data
logger
VPFlowScope M D011 with bi-directional 350mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P351.D011
Display + data logger transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet
(Modbus/TCP), 4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional
VPSensorCartridge.
Display
VPFlowScope M D010 with bi-directional 350mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P351.D010
Display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional VPSensorCartridge.
No
Display
VPFlowScope M D000 with bi-directional 350mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P351.D000
No Display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional VPSensorCartridge.
350 length, uni-directional
Display
+ data
logger
VPFlowScope M D011 with uni-directional 350mm cartidge + cable VPM.R150.P350.D011
Display + data logger transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet
(Modbus/TCP), 4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional
VPSensorCartridge.
Display
VPFlowScope M D010 with uni-directional 350mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P350.D010
Display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional VPSensorCartridge.
No
Display
VPFlowScope M D000 with uni-directional 350mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P350.D000
No display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional VPSensorCartridge.
220 length, bi-directional
Display
+ data
logger
VPFlowScope M D011 with bi-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P221.D011
Display + data logger transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet
(Modbus/TCP), 4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional
VPSensorCartridge.
Display
VPFlowScope M D010 with bi-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P221.D010
Display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional VPSensorCartridge.
No
Display
VPFlowScope M D000 with bi-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P221.D000
No display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, bi-directional VPSensorCartridge.
220 length, uni-directional
Display
+ data
logger
VPFlowScope M D011 with uni-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P220.D011
Display + data logger transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet
(Modbus/TCP), 4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional
VPSensorCartridge.
Display
VPFlowScope M D010 with uni-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P220.D010
Display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional VPSensorCartridge.
No
Display
VPFlowScope M D000 with uni-directional 220mm cartridge + cable VPM.R150.P220.D000
No display transmitter with Modbus (RS485), Ethernet (Modbus/TCP),
4..20mA/Pulse/Alarm output, uni-directional VPSensorCartridge.
CAT-VP-SMPR-EN-2400 | 9
Accessories and spare parts